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Jacob N Smith & Son
168

Kenneth I Sellers
Lindee
Lana
Oassie

Willow Maple Farm
Ann Sam
Ginger

Huberts Miller
Susie

Ferndale Farms
Ida

Marvin K Meyer & Sons
Lou
Martha
Patsy

Dale Hostetter & Sons
40
14
60
6 B
36

Richard & Ronald Shirk
Millie

Sonnen Acres
Life
Don

"dark Copenhaver
Happy

18,865

19,862
21,037
17,347

20,156
19,313
17,932
18,013
20,635

18,806

6-10
64

17,918
20 439

18107 40

17,507

Fort Zeller Farm
Georgia

Lentzdale Farms
28

David Eugene Reiff
Nan
Star
Debbie

Ronald Kelchner

Norman Kline
Candy
Ideal

Arthur R Krall&Son
FOpal

Hershey Bare
17

Reuben O Martin
Thelma
Pearlene

EnosN Zimmerman
50

Kenneth E Ober
16

Ernest P Detweiler
Lacy

Arnold Acres
Beryl
Angel
Omi
Madelm
Karen
Apricot

Walter K Heisey
Joy

MervinW Horst
27
3

Christian High Jr
185

John Brubaker
51

Walter M Martin
24
55

David H Horning
51
57
52

Vincent A Wagner
Tina

RoyE Nolt
49
72
35

Lloyd Burkholder Jr
38

RoyH Weaver
11

Hoover Farms No 2
52

Irvin Z Brubaker
25

Clarence G Mase
Candy

Robert Martin
Connie

Hoover Farms
Judy

Kenneth Mase
Tina
Betty

4-3
3-5
2-8

7-10
6-11
6-11
5-
6-

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 13,1980—P1S
Daisy
Clara

Wernerway Farm
51
96

3-5 20,057 4 3 853
3-6 21,531 3 3 721

9 8 22,508 3 3 742
3-2 23,269 3 2 751

Raymon & Marlin Getz
Ginger
Peggy

52
4-3

19,1352
21,766

37
40

Order 4 milk price
set at $14.64

ALEXANDRIA, Va. -

Middle Atlantic Order
Market Administrator
Joseph D. Shine today an-
nounced a Class I milk pnce
of $14.64 per hundredweight
for October, 1980. This pnce
is up 13 cents from the
September pnce and is 77
cents above last October.

milk price of $11.98 per
hundredweight for August
1980 and a butterfat dif-
ferential of 16.6 cents for the
month. The Class II milk
price increased 20 cents
from the previous month
while the butterfat dif-
ferential was up six tenths of
a cent.

Order No. 4 prices are
announced for milk testing
3.5 percent butterfat, f.o.b.
plants located within 55
miles of Philadelphia, Pa.
and also within 75 miles from
the nearer of Washington,
D.C. or Baltimore, Md.
There is also a 6-cent direct-
delivery differential ap-
plicable to producer milk
received at plants located
within 55 miles of
Philadelphia.

These class prices are
based on the August 1980
Mmnesota-Wisconsm man-
ufacturing milk price of
$11.86 per hundredweight
adjusted to a 3.5 percent
butterfat content.

The USDA reported that
the wholesale price ofGrade
A butter at Chicago for
August was $1.4446 per
pound and the nonfat dry
milk price was $.8917 per
pound, f.o.b. plants in the
Chicago area.Shine announceda Class II

Broiler chick placements up
HARRISBURG -

Placements of broiler chicks
mthe Commonwealth during
the week ending August 30
were 2,237,000, according to
the Pennsylvania Crop
Reporting Service.

The placements were four
percent above the
corresponding week a
year earlier and three
percent above the previous
week. Average placements
during the past nine weeks
were slightly below a year
earlier.

poultry producing states
were 73,072,000, three per-
cent above the previous
week but four percent below
the same week a year
earlier. Average placements
during the past nine weeks
were four percent below a
year ago.

Broiler-fryers slaughtered
in Pennsylvania under
federal inspection during the
week ending August 20
totaled 2,065,000 with an
average hveweight of 3.94
pounds.Placements in the 21 key

44
40
4 1

44

39
34
44

37
45
4 1
43
34

44
42

721

936
860
705

854
906

745

773
709
759
749
874
741
775
710

777

785
864

725
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19,730

17,797

25,918
18,613
20,491

17,809

19,516
19,960

20,334

17,811
20,568

18"HP
19,255

16,032

18,680

17,823

19,093
20,414
18,326
17,601
19,368
16,128

18,103

18,043
18,015

24,949

18,664

21,918
22,695

18,374
15,930
18,825

19,000

18,948
20,236
21,502

21,578

15,233

15,691

17,497

17,116

19,040
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22,613
19,115

714
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Bulls: Ivlillc Coolers

f MAKE ME A
I BULK MILK

COOLER THAT HAS
V EVERYTHING!

*■ HiPerForm- 1 1
—€J» „ I?

4u
The Mueller Model "OH” with HiPerForm cooling,
Mueller-Matic Automatic Washing System, and built-in
freezer protection control is the most advanced bulk
milk cooler in the world. The nation's most progressive
dairymenare using it. Shouldn’t you be?

THE MUELLER MODELS OH( MHL, AND
MW WITH HIPERFORM MAKE ALL OTHER

BULK MILK COOLERS OBSOLETE
SEE THE MUELLER NEW MODELS

★ 500MW * 600 MW
The "MW" is one of the Lowest pouring Height Bulk tanks.

Check with us ail the new features on the "MW” bulk tank.
If you are in the market for a bulk milk cooler andyou don’t

check all the advantages of the Mueller “OH” "MHL”, and
“MW” you may be buying an obsolete cooler.

[USED TANKS]
D-2 500 Gal. Girton 800 Gal. Milkeeper 500 Gal. Jamesway 1500 Gal. “0"
1000 Gal. Girton 400 Gal. iftLO way 400 G SOLDj-Kool Mueller
500 Gal. Milkeeper 500 Gal. Dari-Kool

ASK US TO SEE A IN OPERATION, RIGHT ON THE FARM.FRE HEATER

★ BEFORE YOU BUY THAT BULK MILK COOLER - SEE US ★
WE ARE ONE OF THE ORIGINAL MUELLER DEALERS

QUEEN ROAD REFRIGERATION
Box 67, Intercourse, PA 17543

Phone: John D. Weaver -717-768-9006 or 768-7111 24 HOUR
SERVICEor Answering Service - 717-354-4374
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